1
2
3
4
4
5
6
7
8
0
40
10
11
12
13
14
14
15
16
17
18
10
18
20
21
22
23
24
24
25
26
27
28
29
20
30
31
32
33
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 21 3 14 15 16 17 8 9 10 11 21 3 14 15 16 17 8 19 20 12 22 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34
35
36
37
3 δ
35 36 37 38 39
აგ
40

41 42

Submitted by: ASSEMBLY CHAIR TRAINI,

VICE CHAIR FLYNN, AND ASSEMBLY

PUBLIC SAFÉTY

COMMITTEE CHAIR HONEMAN

CLERK'S OFFICE

APPROVED

3-29-11

Date: ___

Prepared by: Municipal Clerk For reading:

March 29, 2011

ANCHORAGE, ALASKA AR NO. 2011-74

A RESOLUTION OF THE ANCHORAGE MUNICIPAL ASSEMBLY STATING ITS PROTEST REGARDING A RENEWAL OF A BEVERAGE DISPENSARY/TOURISM LIQUOR LICENSE #4283 FOR RS INLET OF ANCHORAGE LLC dba INLET TOWER HOTEL & SUITES, LOCATED AT 1200 L STREET, AND AUTHORIZING THE MUNICIPAL CLERK TO TAKE CERTAIN ACTION.

WHEREAS, RS Inlet of Anchorage LLC has made an application with the Alcoholic Beverage Control (ABC) Board and has paid the required fee for a Renewal of a Beverage Dispensary/Tourism Liquor License #4283, to be used for Inlet Tower Hotel & Suites, located at 1200 L Street, Anchorage, Alaska; and

WHEREAS, the Assembly must enter any protest to the ABC Board within 60 days following receipt of the application; and

WHEREAS, the Anchorage Municipal Clerk received a copy of this application on February 9, 2011 and has determined that the last day for the Assembly to file a protest is April 8, 2011; and

WHEREAS, the Assembly Meeting on March 29, 2011 is the last scheduled regular meeting of the Anchorage Assembly prior to the expiration of the protest period; and

WHEREAS, the Municipal Clerk reports the following status concerning this location:

- Any ABC Board violations and/or incidents are on file that would lead to an 1. ABC Board violation are attached;
- There are taxes owing to the Municipality of Anchorage in the amount of 2. \$50,779.93

WHEREAS, protest by the Assembly is in order pending Municipal Clerk confirmation that outstanding items required for this location have been completed;

NOW, THEREFORE, THE ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY RESOLVES:

Section 1. The Anchorage Assembly hereby enters its **PROTEST** for a Renewal of Beverage Dispensary/Tourism Liquor License #4283 until this condition is met:

- Taxes owing to the Municipality of Anchorage in the amount of \$50,779.93 are paid in full.
- Section 2. A copy of this Assembly Resolution may be presented to the Alcoholic Beverage Control Board as proof that the Anchorage Assembly, as the local governing body, has stated its protest in order to allow the Director of the Alcoholic Beverage Control Board to hold processing of Beverage Dispensary/Tourism Liquor License # 4283 under local protest, until receipt by the Director of confirmation from the Municipal Clerk that the conditions in Section 1 have been met, and this protest is lifted as authorized by this Assembly Resolution.
- Section 3. The Anchorage Assembly hereby authorizes the Municipal Clerk, upon Municipal Clerk confirmation that all conditions in Section 1 have been met, to provide written notification to the Alcoholic Beverage Control Board that this protest by the Anchorage Assembly is lifted, without further action by the Assembly.

PASSED AND APPROVED by the Anchorage Assembly this 29th day of Man, 2011.

Chair

ATTEST:

Balan & Smelst Municipal Clerk Alcoholic Beverage Control Board \$848 E. Ludor Road Anchorage, AK 99507 907 269-0350 Fax: 907 272-9412

RENEWAL

 cense Appli	cation	

This application is for: Seasonal - Tw I-tull 2-year per	o 6-month penods in each iod	year of the biennia	period beginningMo/D	and e	nding Mo/Da	#10	afle			
SECTION A. LICENS	F INFORMATION. M	lust be complete	<u></u>			FEES				
L. orange Manushaer		License Fee:	\$ 2500.00							
Local Governing Body: (City, Borough or Unorganized)							\$ 200,00			
7402 NOTOCACE MIN OF										
License Year: Has the license been exercised or active at least 30 eight-hour days during each of Penalty Fee: \$ 500,00 (if applicable)										
2011										
Statute Reference Sec. 04.11. 400 (d) Sec. 04.11. 400 (d) Sec. 04.11. 400 (d) Statute Reference If No. your application will be denied unless a Walver of Operation (form available) is approved by the Alcoholic Beverage Control Board.										
Name of Licensee:		Street Address	or Location of Business	:	Community	Council Name(s)	& Mailing			
	. A. V		1200 L St		Address:		:			
RS Met @ Doing Business As (Bus	Machorage L	City:	1200 L 30	 -						
			•		South	Addition CC	;			
Mailing Address:	R Hotel & Durtes	Business Telep	hone Number:	 						
1200 L Street	.	an.	276-0100							
City. State, Zip:	<u> </u>	Fax Number:	- 10 4 00							
Anchorage AK	99501		907-276-5140							
☐ Check if this is a NE	W mailing address	Email Address	:							
SECTION B. RENEW	AL INCODMATION									
Has the licensed premise the last diagram submitte	s been changed from		any change in ownershine last application subm		renewal of th	STORE: Does this e notice required an lie beverages in res	der AS04 11.150(a)			
☐ Yes If yes, submit	a new diagram	☐ Yes			orders?					
₽ No		Dr No			☐ Yes ☑ No					
SECTION C. Individu	al, corporate officer	director, limi	ted liability organiza	ition mer	nber, mana	ger or pariner	background.			
Does any individual, cor direct or indirect interest	porate officer, director, t in any other alcoholic b	or limited liability everage business	y organization member, Ticensed in Alaska or at	manager only other st	ir parfner nam ate?	icd in this applicat	ion have any			
Yes D No										
if Yes, complete the foll		sheets if necessi	ary.	I Berry	nes Cierro d 1		State			
Manue of Pasition										
Howard Johnson	uard Johnson Alcoholic 239				W.4th	Mre	AK			
				- 1						
!			-							
										
				- [
Has any individual, corp		Hanitad Balaitie.	proprieties manber	ISDAGOS AS	nuriner mana	d in this annlicati	on been convicted			
Has any individual, corp of a felony, a violation o	ornie officer, director, of LAS 04, or been convict	ed as a licensee of	or manager of licensed p	remises in	another state	of the liquor law:	s of that state since			
the last application subm	itted?		Ø∕No							

	Alcoholic Beverage Control Board 5848 E Tudor Rd		F	Renewal Liquor License			•			GE 2 OF 2		
	Anchorage, AK 99507	rage, AK 99507 www.dps.state.ak.us.atc						907) 272-94).				
i		ENTIT	Y OV	VNERSHIP	(Corpo	ration/LLC	/LP)	- -				
	Corporations, LLCs, L1.	Ps and LPs	must f	se <i>registered</i> wi	th the Dep	ot, of Commun	ily and	l Economic	Develo	ment.		
	Name of Entity (Corporation 1 LC/) 1 f	/LP) (or N/A)	ifan tud	viduil (wneiship)		felephone Nur			Fax Numb			
E		sge, UC			907.276-0110			907.276.5140				
$ \hat{r} $	Conjumite Mailing Address 8775 Aero De Suite	አ ፯፫ ፪ _ጓ			130							
7	Name, Maring Address and Telephone	Number of Re	reistered	Agent:	140	Date of Incorps	etalins ()	n	Since of In	corporation		
			Certification			Centileston wi	ah DCTA):	_			
1	de tha Court on a small of the state of	······				9-21		10000				
$\left egin{array}{c} N \\ F \end{array} \right $	is the fainty in compliance with the repentity must be in compliance with Title	oring requirer 10 of the Alas	nents of ka Statu	Title 10 of the Alas les to be a valid by	ika Statutes? uot heensee.	l BerYes	□ No	lf no, attach i	written exp	lanation Your		
O R	6 Entity Members (Must include President, Secretary, Treasurer, Vice-President Manager and Sharphulder/Members with at Jenus 109/4											
M A	Name	Title	%	Home	Address &	Telephone #		Work P	lione #	Date of Birth		
T	Sam chang	President	100	420 610	at Necl	KRO bleat 1	Veck 102.1	516.77	3-9300	7 29 60		
ON							- 		<u></u>	1 -		
										-		
					··· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
ſ								···				
OR	NOTE: On a separate sheet provi	de additions	lowne	rship/shurchold	er/member	r/director/offic	er infor	mation.				
/ _N [IND	IVIDUA	L OW	NERSHIP	(Individ	ual or Par	nersi	(a)				
<i>"</i> [Individual Licensees/Affi	iates (The	ABC Bo	ard defines "Affilia	ite" as the sp	ouse or augmifican	it other o	f a licensee.	List each A	(Tilinte.)		
7]]	Name: Address:		Applic	rant 🔲	Name:	-			Applic	ant 🗆		
P					Address:				Affilia	te 🛚		
A = 1	Home Phone: Work Phone:		Date o	f Birth:	Home Ph Work Ph				Date o	f Birth:		
1 4	Name:		4 10			one:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
1 1	Address:		Applic Affilia	ant LI te D	Name: Applic Applic Address: Applic				anl 🗆 te 🗇			
0	Home Phone.	}	Dute o	(Rinks								
	Work Phone:	I	Duico	. 13(1)(1)	Home Phone: Dat Work Phone:			Date o	i Birth:			
L.	A Control of the Cont											
	staurant/Eating YES 123 NO the gross receipt		ss recej ness dur	pts from the sale	of food at : Ocalendar	the licensed pre license vears as	mises co	onstituted at	least 50 p	ercent of		
Ţ	Deciaration			-		·				<u> </u>		
•	I declare under penulty of perjury that and belief it is true, correct and complete.	I have examine and this apolic	al this app ation is n	plication, including to	the accompan	ying schedules and	i stateme	nts, and to the	best of my	cnowledge		
•	I bereby centify that there have been no	changes in off	licers or s	anckhalders that ha	e not have no	excellent to the Alexa	helin Dan	(Carallan)	Board, The	undersigned		
-	t the transfer of the transfer that the transfer the tran	ı təmilline with	Title 4 of	the Alaska statutes.	and ils reonla	for rejection of this tions, and that in a	npplicati ecordane	on or revocation with AS 04.1	on of any lie 11.450, no n	ense issued.		
•	than the ficensee(s) has any direct or indi- l agree to provide all information requ	ect linancial in	icrest in l	he licensed busines:	i.							
					a mangant	or cars apparention.						
<u> </u>	ignature of Licensee(s)	···										
					50	im Char	۱۵. ا	Manag	200			
2	ignature				Name a	& Title (Please)	Print)		Je.1	e central management		
	Ma Hamo	ren	S	subscribed and sy	vom to befo	ore mic this ANK	J. FAI	no Decom	hon .	0/0		
	No. 01RA6110692											

Content ID: 010014

Type: AR AllOther - All Other Resolutions

A RESOLUTION OF THE ANCHORAGE MUNICIPAL ASSEMBLY STATING ITS

PROTEST REGARDING A RENEWAL OF A BEVERAGE

DISPENSARY/TOURISM LIQUOR LICENSE #4283 FOR RS INLET OF

Title: ANCHORAGE LLC dba INLET TOWER HOTEL & SUITES, LOCATED AT 1200 L STREET, AND AUTHORIZING THE MUNICIPAL CLERK TO TAKE CERTAIN ACTION. Assembly Chair Traini, Vice-Chair Flynn and Assembly Public Safety

Committee Chair Honeman.

Author: moserak

Initiating Muni_Clk
Dept:

Date 3/17/11 2:52 PM **Prepared:**

Assembly

Meeting 3/2@/11

Date:

Workflow Name	Action Date	Action	<u>User</u>	Security Group	Content ID
Clerk_Admin_SubWorkflow	3/17/11 3:27 PM	Exit	Amanda Moser	Public	010014
AllOtherARWorkflow	3/17/11 3:27 PM	Checkin	Amanda Moser	Public	010014